
ARTISAN HOT DRINKS 

Cappuccino 
Latte 
Americano 
Flat White 

Mocha  
Mumbai Chai Latte 

 

 

Traditional Tea 

 

Loose Leaf Tea 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Moroccan Mint,
Green Sencha, Camomile

Need an alternative to milk? We have oat milk or soya available

3.00
3.00
2.80
2.90

3.10
3.20

2.40
2.70

2.80
2.80
2.60

Luxury Hot Chocolate with cream 
Nutella Hot Chocolate with cream 
Vegan Hot Chocolate with oat milk 

3.10
3.30
3.30

Espresso 2.502.00

Extra shot or syrups 60p

Turmeric Latte 3.20

Blended Drinks
Smoothies (vegan)                                                                              3.60
Very Berry
Pineapple, Mango & Passion Fruit

Mineral water (500ml)                                                                       1.90
San pellegrino                                                                                       2.10

Pepsi, pepsi maxx                                                                              2.40
Iced tea                                                                                                 2.50

Iced Frappuccino                                                                            3.50
Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)                                                             3.50

Fruit Presse                                                                                              2.50

Artisan Sandwiches
See today’s selection freshly made on our artisan bread

Fresh soup  served with rustic bread                                                    5.70

Soup & any hot sandwich                                                              9.50

Soup of the Day

Parma ham & mozzarella
Bruschetta of the day                                                          from 

Bruschetta
Italian open sandwich with dressed leaves

5.20
5.20

from 5.80


