ARTISAN	HOT	DRI	NKS
---------	-----	-----	-----

•••••••••••••	• • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •
Cappuccino	2.80	3.00
Latte	2.80	3.00
Americano	2.60	2.80
Flat White		2.90
Espresso	2.00	2.50
Mocha		3.10
Mumbai Chai Latte		3.20
		3.20
Turmeric Latte		
Luxury Hot Chocolate with cream		3.10
Nutella Hot Chocolate with cream		3.30
Vegan Hot Chocolate with oat milk		3.30
Need an alternative to milk? We have oat milk or soya availa	ible	
Traditional Tea		2.40
Loose Leaf Tea		2.70
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Moroccan Mint,		2.70
Green Sencha, Camomile		
Extra shot or syrups 60p		
Dlandad Osinbo		
Blended Drinks		•••••
Smoothies (vegan)		3.60
Very Berry		
Pineapple, Mango & Passion Fruit		
i incappic, i tariqu ex i assion i forc		
Iced Frappuccino		3.50
		3.50 3.50
Iced Frappuccino		7 -
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)		7 -
Iced Frappuccino		7 -
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks		3.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml)		3.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks		3.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml)		3.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml)  San pellegrino		3.50 1.90 2.10
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bollled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml)  San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx		<ul><li>3.50</li><li>1.90</li><li>2.10</li><li>2.40</li></ul>
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bettled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml)  San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches	ad	3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bettled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml)  San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bree		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bree		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bree  Bruschetta		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bree  Bruschetta  Italian open sandwich with dressed leaves		3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bred  Bruschetta  Italian open sandwich with dressed leaves Parma ham & mozzarella	fron	3.50  1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50 5.20
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bree  Bruschetta  Italian open sandwich with dressed leaves	fron	3.50 1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bred  Bruschetta  Italian open sandwich with dressed leaves Parma ham & mozzarella	fron	3.50  1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50  5.20
Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bettled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Antisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bred  Bruschetta  Italian open sandwich with dressed leaves Parma ham & mozzarella Bruschetta of the day	fron	3.50  1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50 5.20
Iced Frappuccino Chocolate & Coconut Frappe (vegan)  Bottled Drinks  Mineral water (500ml) San pellegrino Pepsi, pepsi maxx Iced tea Fruit Presse  Artisan Sandwiches  See today's selection freshly made on our artisan bred  Bruschetta  Italian open sandwich with dressed leaves Parma ham & mozzarella	fron	3.50  1.90 2.10 2.40 2.50 2.50 5.20

Soup & any hot sandwich